
DATE ATTENDEES COST
Thursday, 1 October 2020 61 $2,471.11

Thursday, 26 November 2020 86 $3,483.86
Thursday, 11 February 2021 112 $4,537.12

Thursday, 25 March 2021 74 $3,056.94
Monday, 19 April 2021 48 $1,982.88

Thursday, 26 August 2021 108 $4,461.48
Thursday, 21 October 2021 94 $3,883.14

Friday, 25 March 2022 66 $2,779.26
TOTAL $26,655.79

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11
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STATE MEETINGS COSTS
SA 18 6789.75
VIC 16 3823.65
WA 19 7362.49
QLD 12 6171.7
NSW 14 13911.58
ACT 8 26655.79

TOTAL 64714.96

SUMMARY
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DATE ATTENDEES COST
Thursday, 1 October 2020 9 $364.59

Thursday, 19 November 2020 11 $454.41
Thursday, 11 February 2021 10 $405.10

Monday, 1 March 2021 10 $413.10
Tuesday, 13 April 2021 10 $413.10
Tuesday, 25 May 2021 9 $371.79
Monday, 21 June 2021 10 $413.10

Wednesday, 28 July 2021 9 $371.79
Thursday, 26 August 2021 9 $371.79

Thursday, 16 September 2021 10 $413.10
Thursday, 21 October 2021 9 $371.79

Wednesday, 17 November 2021 9 $364.59
Wednesday, 24 November 2021 10 $413.10

Wednesday, 1 December 2021 5 $202.55
Tuesday, 1 March 2022 8 $330.48
Friday, 25 March 2022 8 $330.48
Tuesday, 19 July 2022 8 $330.48

Thursday, 20 October 2022 11 $454.41
TOTAL $6,789.75

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11
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DATE ATTENDEES COST
Wednesday, 21 October 2020 26 $1,053.26
Thursday, 26 November 2020 24 $972.24

Thursday, 11 February 2021 14 $567.14
Wednesday, 24 March 2021 20 $826.20

Tuesday, 20 April 2021 19 $784.89
Tuesday, 25 May 2021 22 $908.82
Tuesday, 22 June 2021 24 $991.44
Tuesday, 20 July 2021 25 $1,032.75

Thursday, 26 August 2021 24 $991.44
Tuesday, 28 September 2021 27 $1,115.37

Thursday, 21 October 2021 26 $1,074.06
Thursday, 25 November 2021 19 $784.89

Friday, 25 February 2022 20 $826.20
Friday, 25 March 2022 12 $505.32
Tuesday, 28 June 2022 15 $631.65

Wednesday, 24 August 2022 18 $757.98
TOTAL $13,823.65

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11
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DATE ATTENDEES COSTS
Tuesday, 20 October 2020 9 $364.59

Thursday, 26 November 2020 11 $445.61
Sunday, 31 January 2021 11 $445.61

Sunday, 28 February 2021 9 $364.59
Thursday, 25 March 2021 10 $413.10

Wednesday, 14 April 2021 6 $247.86
Wednesday, 19 May 2021 10 $413.10
Wednesday, 23 June 2021 10 $413.10

Monday, 26 July 2021 8 $330.48
Thursday, 26 August 2021 9 $371.79

Monday, 20 September 2021 10 $413.10
Thursday, 21 October 2021 10 $413.10

Thursday, 25 November 2021 11 $454.41
Monday, 31 January 2022 11 $454.41

Monday, 28 February 2022 9 $371.79
Friday, 25 March 2022 10 $413.10

Friday, 24 June 2022 8 $330.48
Wednesday, 20 July 2022 9 $371.79
Tuesday, 4 October 2022 8 $330.48

TOTAL $7,362.49

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11
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DATE ATTENDEES COST
Thursday, 1 October 2020 16 $648.16

Monday, 16 November 2020 13 $526.63
Thursday, 11 February 2021 10 $405.10
Wednesday, 31 March 2021 19 $784.89

Wednesday, 28 April 2021 13 $537.03
Thursday, 3 June 2021 14 $578.34
Thursday, 29 July 2021 13 $537.03
Friday, 20 August 2021 15 $619.65

Thursday, 21 October 2021 8 $330.48
Thursday, 25 November 2021 14 $578.34

Friday, 10 December 2021 7 $289.17
Friday, 25 March 2022 8 $336.88

TOTAL $6,171.70

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11
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DATE ATTENDEES COST
Thursday, 1 October 2020 32 $1,296.32

Thursday, 26 November 2020 29 $1,174.79
Thursday, 11 February 2021 21 $850.71

Tuesday, 30 March 2021 18 $743.58
Wednesday, 21 April 2021 25 $1,032.75

Thursday, 27 May 2021 25 $1,032.75
Thursday, 29 July 2021 27 $1,115.37

Thursday, 26 August 2021 33 $1,363.23
Thursday, 30 September 2021 32 $1,321.92

Thursday, 21 October 2021 27 $1,115.37
Wednesday, 17 November 2021 28 $1,156.68

Thursday, 25 November 2021 23 $950.13
Friday, 25 March 2022 8 $336.88

Thursday, 25 August 2022 10 $421.10
TOTAL $13,911.58

HOURLY RATE OF PAY
Mar 2020 - Feb 2021 $40.51
Mar 2021 - Feb 2022 $41.31
Mar 2022 - Oct 2022 $42.11

FOI 22/94 - Document 1

7 of 7


	ACT
	SUMMARY
	SA
	VIC
	WA
	QLD
	NSW



